Intelligent m
anufacturing
EPE-1815
Part No. Model Description
0030-020021 EPE-1815VNA-H61
0030-019991 EPE-1815V2NA-H61
Item Description
Processor

EPE rugged bus Supports 2 x
memory slot
Ordering Information
Note: The final interpretation rights for product specifications, ordering information, etc. belong to EVOC Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd.Please refer to the user manual to check detailed specifications and dimension. (Unit: MM)
Leading Provider of Industrial Internet Solutions in China
  EPE-1815 is a full-length card that is developed based
on  Intel® H61  platform  and  complies  with  the  PICMG1.3
bus standard.  It   supports   2nd/3rd   Gen   processors,  two
DDR3 memory  modules  (supporting  up  to  16GB), and  EPE
rugged bus  design, which  features  reliability  and  stability.
The  card  can   be   widely   used   in   fields   such   as
automation   control,automatic   testing,  petrochemical
industry,  intelligent  transportation, safety  monitoring
and machine vision.
Supports Intel®
2nd/3rd Gen
processors
Supports Intel® LGA 1155 pin 2nd/3rd Gen processors
PICMG 1.3 standard full-length card/H61 platform/supports Intel® LGA1155 pin 2nd/3rd Gen processors/2 x
DDR3 DIMM memory slot, supporting up to 16GB/1 x Gigabit LAN port/4 x SATA2.0/10 x USB2.0/2 x COM port/
VGA+DVI-D dual display
PICMG 1.3 standard full-length card/H61 platform/supports Intel® LGA1155 pin 2nd/3rd Gen processors/2 x
DDR3 DIMM memory slot, supporting up to 16GB/2 x Gigabit LAN port/4 x SATA2.0/10 x USB2.0/2 x COM port/
VGA+DVI-D dual display
Laurine
Parhelia stamp
Intelligent m
anufacturing
EPE Backplane Selection Guide EPE Backplane Selection Guide
EPE-6113E4(V)       13-slot EPE backplane
Part No. Model Description
0050-
001661 EPE-6113E4(V)
13-slot EPE backplane, 1 x main slot/8 x PCI / 1 x PCIe ×16/3 x
PCIe×1, 2 x SATA, 4 x USB2.0, two of which are pins lead, two of
which lead by 180° vertical connector, provide 1 x ATX24PIN power
port, support ACPI power management, AT power 12PINs port
reserved
EPE-6110E5(V)     10-slot EPE backplane
Part No. Model Description
1050-
004641
EPE-
6110E5(V)
10-slot EPE PCIe /PCI backplane, 1 x main slot /4 x PCI/1 x PCIe×16
/4 x PCIe×1, 2 x SATA, 4 x USB2.0, two of which are pins lead, two
of which lead by a 180° vertical connector, provide 1 x ATX 24PIN
power port, support ACPI power management, AT power 12PINs
port reserved.
EPE-6105E2(V)   5-slot EPE backplane
Part No. Model Description
1050-
004651 EPE-6105E2(V)
5-slot EPE backplane, 1 x main slot / 2 x PCI / 1 x PCIe ×16 / 1 x
PCIe×1, 2 x SATA, 4 x USB2.0, two of which are pins lead, two of
which lead by 180° vertical connector, provide 1 x ATX 24 PIN power
port, support ACPI power management, AT power 12PINs port
reserved.
EPE-6105E1	  5-slot EPE backplane
Part No. Model Description
0050-
001471 EPE-6105E1
5-slot EPE backplane, 1 x main slot/3 x PCI/1 x PCIe ×16, 2 x SATA,
4 x USB2.0, two of which are pins lead, two of which lead by 180°
vertical connector, provide 1 x ATX 24PIN power port, support ACPI
power management
EPE-6109E2    9-slot EPE backplane
Part No. Model Description
0050-
001531 EPE-6109E2
9-slot EPE backplane, 1 x main slot/6 PCI/1 x PCIE ×16/ 1 x PCIe